UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2009 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 3, 2009
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - CF.S. —— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM— ~KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL  OUTLET TIME  COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE  CFS. MGIL
817
1 708.69 824 +7 5 0 1
2 708.96 832 +8 5 0 1
3 709.22 839 +7 5 0 1 .001
4 709.46 846 +7 5 0 1
5 709.72 853 +7 5 0 1
6 710.01 861 +8 5 0 1
7 710.30 870 +9 6 0 1
8 710.52 877 +7 5 0 1
9 710.71 882 +5 4 0 1
10 710.89 888 +6 4 0 1 0940 .09 46 .001
11 711.04 892 +4 3 0 1
12 711.22 898 +6 4 0 1
13 711.32 901 +3 3 0 1
14 711.43 904 +3 3 0 1
15 711.58 908 +4 3 0 1
16 711.73 913 +5 4 0 1
17 711.86 917 +4 3 0 1 1040 .09 51 .001
18 711.97 920 +3 3 0 1
19 712.20 927 +7 5 0 1
20 712.45 935 +8 5 0 1
21 712.66 941 +6 4 0 1
22 712.86 947 +6 4 0 1
23 713.02 952 +5 4 0 1
24 713.23 958 +6 4 0 1 0935 09 46 .001
25 713.48 966 +8 5 0 1
26 713.72 974 +8 5 0 1
27 713.98 982 +8 5 0 1
28 714.18 989 +7 5 0 1
29 714.40 996 +7 5 0 1
30 714.59 1,002 +6 4 0 1
31 711.50 906 -96 -13 0 35 0920 .09 48 .001
TOTALS +89 117 0 65
ACRE-FEET +89 232 0 129
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 129

TOTAL 129



